

## Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: SM(AKJ)

Name of Work: R/M and upkeep of ITPO Premises at Pragati Maidan during- 2019-20. SH :- Laying of RMC on way of Gate no -1

Contract No:

Contract No:										
Bidder Name										
PRICE SCHEDULE (This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only ) NOTE:- 1. The rates should be quoted Inclusive of GST as applicable 2. The agency should file ECR against ESI & EPF for the individual workers engaged in ITPO & submit the same with bank certified copy, bill, wage sheet & attendance sheet etc. before payment. 3. Contractural Labour Act Registration if applicable.										
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #				
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words				
1	2	4	5	6	54	55				
	Providing and laying in position machine batched and machine mixed design mix M- 25 grade cement concrete for reinforced cement concrete work, using cement content as per approved design mix, including pumping of concrete to site of laying but excluding the cost of centering, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement, including admixtures in recommended proportions as per IS: 9103 to accelerate, retard setting of concrete, improve workability without impairing strength and durability as per direction of Engineer-in-charge."(Note :- Cement content considered in this item is @ 330 kg/cum."Excess/ less cement used as per design mix is payable/recoverable separately). All works upto plinth level					INR Three Lakh Ninety One Thousand Eight Hundred & Sixty Eigh				
1.00		49.00	cum	7997.30	391868.00					
2.00	Centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for all heights :Foundations, footings, bases of columns, etc. for mass concrete	25.00	sqm	284.85	7121.00	INR Seven Thousand One Hundred & Twenty One Only				
3.00	Surface dressing of the ground including removing vegetation and inequalities not exceeding 15 cm deep and disposal of rubbish, lead up to 50 m and lift up to 1.5 m. All kinds of soil	490.00	sqm	24.35	11932.00	INR Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred & Thirty Two Only				
4.01	Raising manhole cover and frame slab to required level including dismantling existing slab and making good the damage as required (Raising depth of manhole to be paid separately) :Circular manhole 140 cm dia with circular cover 600 mm dia of grade EHD - 35	25.00	each	297.60	7440.00	INR Seven Thousand Four Hundred Forty Only				
4.02	Rectangular manhole 120x90 cm with circular cover 500 mm dia of grade MD - 10	2.00	each	3871.15	7742.00	INR Seven Thousand Seven Hundred & Forty Two Only				

5.00	Note: The rates should be quoted Inclusive of GST as applicable						
Total in Figures 42610.						INR Four Lakh Twenty Six Thousand	
		One Hundred & Three Only					
Quoted Rate	in Figures		Colort		0.00	INR Zero Only	
			Select				
Quoted Rate	Quoted Rate in Words		INR Zero Only				